
 

 

 
Kristin Johnson, President 

INTRUST Bank 
Kristin.Johnson@INTRUSTbank.com 

Alex Monroe, Vice President 
INTRUST Bank 

Alex.Monroe@INTRUSTbank.com 

Kyle Womacks, President 
Emprise Bank 

KWomacks@emprisebank.com 

   
Jodi Cox, 2nd Vice President 

Emprise Bank 
JCox@emprisebank.com 

Ryan Henry, Secretary 
Fidelity Bank 

RHenry@fidelitybank.com 

Michelle Arbuckle, Treasurer 
Fidelity Bank 

MArbuckle@fidelitybank.com 

   
Lara Flanders, Young 
Professionals Chair 

INTRUST Bank 
Lara.Flanders@INTRUSTbank.com 

Jordan Torres, Education Chair 
FirePoint Innovations Center 

Jordan.Torres@gofirepoint.org 

Julie Graber, Membership Chair 
INTRUST Bank 

Julie.Graber@INTRUSTbank.com 

   
Michael Keith, Audit Chair 

AGH 
Michael.Keith@AGHLC.com 

Jason Reed, Board Member 
McCurdy 

JReed@McCurdy.com 

April Grunder, Board Member 
Stryv Bank 

AGrunder@stryvbank.com 

   
Kyle Nation, Board Member 

FNB Hutch 
Kyle.Nation@FNBHutch.Bank 

Juan Gutierrez, Board Member 
Andover State Bank 

Juan.Gutierrez@goasb.com 

Misty Jacobsen, Board Member 
Emprise Bank 

MJacobsen@emprisebank.com 

   
Sarah Ziegler, Board Member 

Legacy Bank 
SarahZ@legacy.bank 

Gina Case, Board Member 
Sabala, Harmon, & Case CPAs 

Gina@shc.cpa 

Tyler Paul, Board Member 
Biggs Paul 

JTP@biggspaul.com 
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